A 2023 South Bay Dozen

place

Brian
Shane
David
Cade
Alexander
Lukas
Tanner
Nate

Daniel

O O NGO UV A WNBR

Quinn

=
o

Lukas
Roman
Alexander
Hickey
Jacob
Nico
Keese
Kees
Wyatt

Eli

O O NGOV A WNPR

=
o

Finley
Sae
Cassia
Olivia
Ryley
Abbie
Lana

Mikaela
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Rylee

Leila

=
o

1 Holly

Monday, July 10, 2023

Name

Board Race
Mens Board Race
Murphy
Gallas
Thomas
Bruno
Cole
Pohlman
Simis
Humberston
Lenahan

Gostyla

U19-Mens Board Race

Pohlman
Higgins

Cole

Colin

Huxen

van der Meer
Robert
Van der meer
Neitz

Pohlman

U19-Womens Board Race

Murphy
Ackerstein
Cole
Jacobson
Bailey
Neitz
Abasolo
D'Adamo
Nakayama

Landay
Womens Board Race

Maine

Age

40
37
27
25
18
18
25
37
30
19

18
17
18
14
16
14
12
17
13
15

15
18
16
12
13
16
16
15
18
16

23

ID

115
134
110
128
306
317
146
137
103
121

317
303
306
319
309
301
320
316
310
318

401
420
411
405
410
407
404
408
414
409

227

points tickets

12.000 6
10.000 5
9.000 4
8.000 3
7.000 3
6.000 3
5.000 2
4.000 2
3.000 2
2.000 2

12.000 6
10.000 5
9.000 4
8.000 3
7.000 3
6.000 3
5.000 2
4.000 2
3.000 2
2.000 2

12.000 6
10.000 5
9.000 4
8.000 3
7.000 3
6.000 3
5.000 2
4.000 2
3.000 2
2.000 2

12.000 6
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place

2 Coral
April
Sae
Kelsey
Ellah
Sydney
Kelsey

O O NGO UV AW

Jen

10 Audrey

Brian
Hayden
Lukas
Patrick
Nate
Tyler
Randy

Shane

O O NOOUVL A, WNPR

Daniel

Ben

=
o

Kelsey
Coral
April
Holly
Finley
Sydney
Abbey
Kelsey

Sae

O OO NGOV, WNLPR

Renae

=
o

1 Lukas
2 Kees

1 Finley
2 Sae

Monday, July 10, 2023

Name

Kemp
O'Gorman
Ackerstein
Cummings
Campagna
Brouwer
O'Donnell
Noonan

Neilan

Ironperson
Ironman

Murphy
Hemmens
Pohlman
Jacobson
Humberston
Morgan
Eickhoff
Gallas
Lenahan

Tran

Ironwoman
Cummings
Kemp
O'Gorman
Maine
Murphy
Brouwer
Vince
O'Donnell
Ackerstein

Jackson
U19-lronman
Pohlman
Van der meer
U19-Ironwoman
Murphy

Ackerstein

Age
35
24
18
30
19
21
35
48
28

40
26
18
38
37
46
57
37
30
24

30
35
24
23
15
21
24
35
18
30

18
17

15
18

ID
203
222
420
226
215
219
234
206
235

115
132
317
107
137
114
131
134
103
124

226
203
222
227
401
219
202
234
420
421

317
316

401
420

points
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

12.000
10.000

12.000
10.000

tickets
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place

3 Rylee
4 Lana

Brian
Shane
Lukas
David
Alexander
Patrick
Tanner
Cade

Quinn

O O NGO UV A WNBR

Daniel

=
o

Holly
Coral
April
Sae
Paetyn
Sydney
Finley
Daphne
Ellah

O O NGOV A WNPR

Renae

=
o

David
Alexander
Patrick
Jack

Brian
Nico
Cameron
Luke

O OO NGOV, WNPR

Hayden

Kees

=
o

Monday, July 10, 2023

Name
Nakayama

Abasolo

Run Board Run Board Run

Mens Run Board Run Board Run

Murphy

Gallas

Pohlman

Thomas

Cole

Jacobson

Simis

Bruno

Gostyla

Lenahan

Age
18
16

40
37
18
27
18
38
25
25
19
30

Womens Run Board Run Board Run

Maine
Kemp
O'Gorman
Ackerstein
Parman
Brouwer
Murphy
Neilan
Campagna
Jackson
Run-Swim-Run
Mens Run-Swim-Run
Thomas
Cole
Jacobson
McLaughlin
Murphy
van der Meer
Eickhoff
Matthies
Hemmens

Van der meer

U19-Mens Run-Swim-Run

23
35
24
18
25
21
15
19
19
30

27
18
38
24
40
14
20
21
26
17

ID
414
404

115
134
317
110
306
107
146
128
121
103

227
203
222
420
214
219
401
236
215
421

110
306
107
111
115
301
122
143
132
316

points
9.000
8.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

tickets

Page 3 of 8



place

Alexander

=

Nico

Kees

Lukas
Wyatt
Christopher
Jacob
Keese

Finn

O O NGO UV A~AWN

Pierce

=
o

Mikaela
Olivia
Abbie
Ryley
Lana
Sae
Rylee
Finley

O O NOOUVL A, WNPR

Casey

Coral
Leah
Sydney
Holly
April
Mia
Audrey
Gabrielle

O O NGOV WNPR

Daphne

Sierra

=
o

Roland
lan
James
Dane

Tyler

W NN R =

Monday, July 10, 2023

Name
Cole
van der Meer
Van der meer
Pohlman
Neitz
Goodman
Huxen
Robert
Whelan
Bailey

U19-Womens Run-Swim-Run
D'Adamo
Jacobson
Neitz
Bailey
Abasolo
Ackerstein
Nakayama
Murphy
Scaduto

Womens Run-Swim-Run

Kemp
Timmerman
Brouwer
Maine
O'Gorman
Thomas
Neilan
Sibilia
Neilan

Cox

Surf Boat
Dory Race Open 01
Mantecon
Pruitt
Bray
DeBoer

Morgan

Age
18
14
17
18
13
15
16
12
12
10

15
12
16
13
16
18
18
15
16

35
23
21
23
24
22
28
26
19
26

21
32
37
59
46

ID
306
301
316
317
310
313
309
320
322
304

408
405
407
410
404
420
414
401
413

203
205
219
227
222
220
235
422
236
232

126
147
152
151
114

points
12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

6.000
6.000
5.000
5.000
4.000

tickets
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place

Mel

w

Greg
Ryan
Austin
Dale
Shane
Vince
Jeff
Kyle
Emily
Emily
Allen

O O 0O NNOOOUVLOB & S

Ryan
Brandi
Jack

[
o O

James
Dane
Shane
Vince
Kyle
Jeff
Michael
lan
Roland
Dale
Austin
Mel
Tyler
Quinn
Ryan
Emily

O O 0000 N NOOOUTLU A, W WNNRR

Emily

1 Hayden

Alexander

N

3 Patrick

Monday, July 10, 2023

Name
Solberg
Crum
Koverman
Trinkle
Adama
Gallas
Fiamengo
Hart
Atkins
Fuller
Seth
Taderosian
Keith
White
McLaughlin

Dory Race Open 02
Bray
DeBoer
Gallas
Fiamengo
Atkins
Hart
Colavita
Pruitt
Mantecon
Adama
Trinkle
Solberg
Morgan
Gostyla
Koverman
Seth

Fuller

Surf Race
Mens Surf Race
Hemmens
Cole

Jacobson

Age
58
40
29
32
69
37
31
41
33
28
24
25
25
25
24

37
59
37
31
33
41
35
32
21
69
32
58
46
19
29
24
28

26
18
38

ID
140
135
136
117
116
134
112
141
323
217
216
148
150
228
111

152
151
134
112
323
141
153
147
126
116
117
140
114
121
136
216
217

132
306
107

points
4.000
3.000
3.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

6.000
6.000
5.000
5.000
4.000
4.000
3.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

12.000
10.000
9.000

tickets
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place
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David
Parker
Jeff
Brian
Kees
Nico

Randy

Alexander
Nico

Kees
Christopher
Jacob
Kanoa
Wyatt
Lukas
Keese

Emmory

Stella
Finley
Mikaela
Abbie
Lana
Ryley
Olivia
Adelei
Sae

Rylee

Kelsey
Holly
Leah
Coral
April
Sydney
Gabrielle
Audrey

Monday, July 10, 2023

Name

Thomas
Seale

Hart

Murphy

Van der meer
van der Meer
Eickhoff

U19-Mens Surf Race

Cole

van der Meer
Van der meer
Goodman
Huxen
Abasolo
Neitz
Pohlman
Robert

Mosteller

U19-Womens Surf Race

Vass
Murphy
D'Adamo
Neitz
Abasolo
Bailey
Jacobson
Mosteller
Ackerstein

Nakayama

Womens Surf Race

Cummings
Maine
Timmerman
Kemp
O'Gorman
Brouwer
Sibilia

Neilan

Age
27
24
41
40
17
14
57

18
14
17
15
16
15
13
18
12
14

18
15
15
16
16
13
12
11
18
18

30
23
23
35
24
21
26
28

ID
110
123
141
115
316
301
131

306
301
316
313
309
302
310
317
320
312

402
401
408
407
404
410
405
417
420
414

226
227
205
203
222
219
422
235

points
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000

tickets
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place
9 Giselle
10 Daphne

Tim
Nate
Brian
Sean
Mike
Daniel
Randy
Tyler
Patrick

O O NGO UV A WNBR

Lukas

=
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Lukas

=

Roman

W N

Kees

Finley
Rylee

Sae

H WN R

Lana

Kelsey
Renae
April
Holly
Finley
Jen
Katelyn

Coral

O O NOOUVL A WNPR

Rylee
Brandi

=
o

Sae

=
=

1 Jeff

Monday, July 10, 2023

Name

Lewis

Neilan

Surfski
Mens Surf Ski Race
Burdiak
Humberston
Murphy
Barlow
Murphy
Lenahan
Eickhoff
Morgan
Jacobson

Pohlman

U19-Mens Surf Ski Race

Pohlman
Higgins
Van der meer

U19-Womens Surf Ski
Murphy
Nakayama
Ackerstein

Abasolo

Womens Surf Ski

Cummings
Jackson
O'Gorman
Maine
Murphy
Noonan
Nimsky
Kemp
Nakayama
White

Ackerstein
Waterperson Relay
Waterman Relay

Hart

Age
22
19

32
37
40
29
44
30
57
46
38
18

18
17
17

15
18
18
16

30
30
24
23
15
48
20
35
18
25
18

41

ID
213
236

101
137
115
142
102
103
131
114
107
317

317
303
316

401
414
420
404

226
421
222
227
401
206
208
203
414
228
420

141

points
3.000
2.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

12.000
10.000
9.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000

12.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000
.000

6.000

tickets
2
2
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place
Mike
Mel

=

Tyler
Quinn
Ryan
Austin
Dale
Shane
Vince
Roland
lan
Ryan
Allen
Cade
Jack
Emily
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Emily

Monday, July 10, 2023

Name

Murphy
Solberg
Morgan
Gostyla
Koverman
Trinkle
Adama
Gallas
Fiamengo
Mantecon
Pruitt
Keith
Taderosian
Bruno
McLaughlin
Fuller
Seth

Age
44
58
46
19
29
32
69
37
31
21
32
25
25
25
24
28
24

ID
102
140
114
121
136
117
116
134
112
126
147
150
148
128
111
217
216

points
6.000
5.000
5.000
4.000
4.000
3.000
3.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

tickets
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